Consulta TEV Enviada

DATA

DEBITO
-~

15/08/2024
-~

15/08/2024
-~

15/08/2024
© 15/08/2024
-~

15/08/2024
-~

15/08/2024
-~

15/08/2024

AGE./OPE./C
ONTA
DESTINO

1302/1288/80
5509195-0

1302/1288/80
4302079-3
1043/1288/79

8374394-8
1302/1288/80

0693391-8
3898/1288/79
6646191-3

1300/1288/86
0103854-7

1302/1288/80
4302461-6

NOME DESTINATARIO

MARCIO BALIEIRO LIMA

JOSINALDO SOARES DOS SANTOS

MAILTON OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES

WALDILSON DOS SANTOS PESSOA

VANDO SOUZA DE ASSIS

EDUARDO DA SILVA BARBOSA

MAIKIO JANDER SOUZA DE ALCANTARA

VALOR (R$)
R$ 611,50
R$ 612,50
R$ 1.019,81
R$ 849,00
R$ 690,34
R$ 512,50
R$ 1.319,81

RS 5.615,46

IDENTIFICAGAO DA TRANSAGCAO

QUINZ 08 2024

QUINZ 08 2024

QUINZ 08 2024

QUINZ 08 2024

QUINZ 08 2024

QUINZ 08 2024

QUINZ 08 2024



